
LiP LiP LiP LiP LiP LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG LiG

Sart Ende 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

08:00:00 08:30:00
Spanagel,Romy /LiP-

Auflage (NW)
Haak,Andrew /LiP-

Auflage (NW)
Pakula,Joost /LiP-

Freihand (NW)
Janssen,Hannah /LiP-

Freihand (NW)
Barth,Jannik /LiP-

Auflage (NS)
Crull,Lyan /LiG-
Freihand (NW)

Pohle,Flin /LiG-Auflage 
(NW)

Zimmermann,Lennox 
/LiG-Auflage (NW)

Schultz,Simon Luca  
/LiG-Freihand (ND)

Brümmer,Emma /LiG-
Freihand (NW)

Maark,Hennes /LiG-
Auflage (HH)

Sprick,Katja  /LiG-
Freihand (ND)

Haferbecker,Mia /LiG-
Auflage (NW)

Busch,Matteo /LiG-
Auflage (NW)

Bartels,Torge /LiG-
Auflage (HH)

Bartels,Hanna /LiG-
Auflage (NW)

Coobs,Kevin /LiG-
Freihand (NW)

Coobs,Jonas /LiG-
Auflage (NW)

Möller,Emily /LiG-
Auflage (NW)

08:30:00 09:00:00
Frobel,Marina /LiP-

Freihand (NW)
Breuer,Louis /LiP-

Freihand (NW)
Brey,Emma /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Seemann,Levin Lee /LiP-

Auflage (NW)
Gerbes,Jan /LiP-
Freihand (NW)

Doberstein,Til /LiG-
Auflage (NW)

Metzing,Emma  /LiG-
Freihand (ND)

Groß,Luca /LiG-Auflage 
(NS)

Buck,Laura Marie /LiG-
Freihand (NW)

Pohle,Jim /LiG-Freihand 
(NW)

Baatz,Larissa /LiG-
Auflage (BR)

Fecht,Mila /LiG-Auflage 
(NW)

Gerbes,Anna /LiG-
Auflage (NW)

Endres,Lukas /LiG-
Auflage (BY)

Börs,Clemens /LiG-
Auflage (HH)

Klemann,Tom /LiG-
Auflage (NW)

Busch,Lotta /LiG-
Auflage (NW)

Buck,Jakob /LiG-
Auflage (NW)

Baatz,Lucas /LiG-
Auflage (BR)

10:00:00 10:30:00
Gerbes,Jan /LiP-Auflage 

(NW)
Doberstein,Til /LiP-

Auflage (NW)
Focken,Mena /LiP-

Auflage (NW)
Kück,Ava /LiP-Freihand 

(NW)
Kück,Leon /LiP-Freihand 

(NW)
Crull,Lyan /LiG-Auflage 

(NW)
Haak,Andrew /LiG-

Auflage (NW)
Spanagel,Romy /LiG-

Auflage (NW)
Rosin,Henri /LiG-

Auflage (BR)
Spindler,Florian /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Meyer,Nele /LiG-

Freihand (NW)
Lohmann,Thorge /LiG-

Auflage (NW)
Haferbecker,Mia /LiG-

Freihand (NW)
Frobel,Marina /LiG-

Freihand (NW)
Zimmermann,Lennox 
/LiG-Freihand (NW)

Alter,Jasmin  /LiG-
Freihand (ND)

Greve,Julian /LiG-
Freihand (HH)

Osterloo,Lewis /LiG-
Auflage (NS)

Müller,Alexander /LiG-
Freihand (BY)

10:30:00 11:00:00
Klemann,Tom /LiP-

Auflage (NW)
Spenner,Elisabeth /LiP-

Auflage (WF)
Coobs,Kevin /LiP-

Freihand (NW)
Coobs,Jonas /LiP-

Freihand (NW)
Bartels,Hanna /LiP-

Auflage (NW)
Busch,Maya /LiG-

Auflage (NW)
Lohmann,Ole Lasse /LiG-

Auflage (NW)
Bonkowski,Finn /LiG-

Freihand (NW)
Busch,Lotta /LiG-

Freihand (NW)
Korte,Phillip /LiG-

Auflage (BY)
Bidinger,Pia Marie  /LiG-

Freihand (ND)
Sprick,Katja  /LiG-

Auflage (ND)
Dierks,Jana /LiG-

Freihand (HH)
Börs,Clemens /LiG-

Freihand (HH)
Börs,Theresa /LiG-

Freihand (HH)
Obermeier,Lea /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Pongratz,Leo /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Bäuml,Jakob /LiG-

Auflage (BY)
Schef,Laura /LiG-

Auflage (WF)

11:00:00 11:30:00
Grüneisl,Bastian /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Koller,Sina /LiP-Auflage 

(OP)
Bremer,Jale Lotta /LiP-

Auflage (NS)
Brosch,Helge /LiP-

Freihand (WF)
Zimmermann,Max /LiP-

Auflage (NS)
Kowitz,Karl /LiG-

Auflage (BR)
Funke,Emma Lynn /LiG-

Freihand (BR)
Kowitz,Bruno /LiG-

Freihand (BR)
Schmeller,Johannes 

/LiG-Auflage (BY)
Zintl,Emilia /LiG-

Auflage (BY)
Prax,Florian /LiG-

Freihand (BY)
Bäuml,Mathilda /LiG-

Auflage (BY)
Schmeller,Helena /LiG-

Auflage (BY)
Schmid,Benjamin /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Schmid,Luisa /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Daunke,Celina /LiG-

Auflage (NS)
Metzing,Emma  /LiG-

Auflage (ND)
Bartels,Jasko /LiG-

Auflage (HH)
Maark,Hennes /LiG-

Freihand (HH)

11:30:00 12:00:00
Meier,Laura /LiP-

Freihand (WF)
Bindl,Julie /LiP-Auflage 

(OP)
Gruber,Maximilian /LiP-

Freihand (OP)
Gruber,Xaver /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Kück,Leon /LiP-Auflage 

(NW)
Gerhardt,Manuela /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Nißlein,Tim /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Neumann,Felix /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Müller,Alexander /LiG-

Auflage (BY)
Gleißner,Florian /LiG-

Auflage (BY)
Focken,Mena /LiG-

Auflage (NW)
Lohmann,Thorge /LiG-

Freihand (NW)
Kindel,Tabea /LiG-

Auflage (NS)
Steigmann,Antonia /LiG-

Auflage (NS)
Warnstädt,Tamino /LiG-

Auflage (NS)
Dill,Luis /LiG-Auflage 

(BY)
Rosin,Henri /LiG-

Freihand (BR)
Brosch,Friederike /LiG-

Freihand (WF)
Greve,Julian /LiG-

Auflage (HH)

12:00:00 12:30:00
Spindler,Florian /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Bindl,Luis /LiP-Auflage 

(OP)
Kolbeck,Lena /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Schmid,Lea-Sofie /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Nißlein,Moritz /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Steigmann,Miriam /LiG-

Auflage (NS)
Köster,Marlene /LiG-

Freihand (HH)
Waask,Nora /LiG-

Auflage (BR)
Asmussen,Alea Florine 

/LiG-Auflage (BR)
Asmussen,Juna-Eline 

/LiG-Auflage (BR)
Schulze,Emilia /LiG-

Freihand (BR)
Bidinger,Pia Marie  /LiG-

Auflage (ND)
Preisinger,Finja /LiG-

Freihand (BY)
Günther,Miriam /LiG-

Auflage (NW)
Förster,Bastian /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Dierks,Nele /LiG-

Freihand (HH)
Börs,Theresa /LiG-

Auflage (HH)
Jablonski,Laura /LiG-

Freihand (HH)
Barth,Jannik /LiG-

Auflage (NS)

12:30:00 13:00:00
Eckert,Simon /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Rampf,Jonas /LiP-

Freihand (OP)
Gruber,Anna /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Schef,Laura /LiP-

Auflage (WF)
Brey,Mia /LiP-Auflage 

(OP)

Zimmermann,Paul 
Franciscus  /LiG-Auflage 

(RH )

Tonn,Martin /LiG-
Auflage (BY)

Müller,Anton /LiG-
Auflage (BY)

Schultz,Simon Luca  
/LiG-Auflage (ND)

Bartels,Jasko /LiG-
Freihand (HH)

Dierks,Jana /LiG-
Auflage (HH)

Biehl,Joris  /LiG-Auflage 
(ND)

Migal,Maria  /LiG-
Freihand (ND)

Kohlauf,Leonhard /LiG-
Freihand (BY)

Kowitz,Karl /LiG-
Freihand (BR)

Eckl,Leo /LiG-Auflage 
(OP)

Urban,Max /LiG-
Auflage (OP)

Koller,Sina /LiG-Auflage 
(OP)

Kowitz,Bruno /LiG-
Auflage (BR)

13:00:00 13:30:00
Grüneisl,Bastian /LiP-

Freihand (OP)
Steigmann,Antonia /LiP-

Auflage (NS)
Gerhardt,Manuela /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Kindel,Tabea /LiP-

Freihand (NS)
Brosch,Helge /LiP-

Auflage (WF)
Wutz,Finn /LiG-Auflage 

(OP)
Meier,Laura /LiG-

Auflage (WF)
Waask,Nora /LiG-

Freihand (BR)
Asmussen,Alea Florine 

/LiG-Freihand (BR)
Asmussen,Juna-Eline 

/LiG-Freihand (BR)
Schmidbauer,Leopold 

/LiG-Auflage (OP)
Gerhardt,Laura /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Bindl,Julie /LiG-Auflage 

(OP)
Gental ,Ibrahim /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Müller,Johanna /LiG-

Freihand (OP)
Steup,Leni /LiG-Auflage 

(OP)
Gental ,Sydra /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Endres,Lara /LiG-

Freihand (BY)
Kabashaj,Kaltrina /LiG-

Auflage (OP)

13:30:00 14:00:00
Steup,Isabell /LiP-

Freihand (OP)
Spenner,Elisabeth /LiP-

Freihand (WF)
Bindl,Luis /LiP-Freihand 

(OP)
Förster,Bastian /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Rogalski,Adam /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Matt,Lena /LiG-Auflage 

(OP)
Lehnert,Anna /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Baatz,Larissa /LiG-

Freihand (BR)
Schulze,Emilia /LiG-

Auflage (BR)
Spoerl,Niclas /LiG-

Auflage (BY)
Köster,Marlene /LiG-

Auflage (HH)
Brosch,Friederike /LiG-

Auflage (WF)
Preisinger,Finja /LiG-

Auflage (BY)
Baatz,Lucas /LiG-

Freihand (BR)
Schmid,Lea-Sofie /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Dierks,Nele /LiG-

Auflage (HH)
Hautmann ,Sophia /LiG-

Auflage (OP)

14:00:00 14:30:00
Seidel,Julian /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Rampf,Jonas /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Gruber,Maximilian /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Schef,Laura /LiP-

Freihand (WF)

Zimmermann,Paul 
Franciscus  /LiG-
Freihand (RH )

Funke,Emma Lynn /LiG-
Auflage (BR)

Eckert,Simon /LiG-
Auflage (OP)

Breu,Felix /LiG-Auflage 
(OP)

Alter,Jasmin  /LiG-
Auflage (ND)

Jablonski,Laura /LiG-
Auflage (HH)

Groß,Laura /LiG-
Auflage (NS)

14:30:00 15:00:00
Matt,Linus /LiP-Auflage 

(OP)
Schmid,Luisa /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Meier,Laura /LiP-

Auflage (WF)
Warnstädt,Tamino /LiP-

Auflage (NS)
Popp,Leonhard /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Lehnert,Lina /LiG-

Auflage (OP)
Jost,Johanna /LiG-

Freihand (BY)
Gerdel,Frieda /LiG-

Auflage (NW)
Martsch,Jendrik /LiG-

Auflage (NW)
Kück,Ava /LiG-Freihand 

(NW)

15:00:00 15:30:00
Lehnert,Anna /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Matt,Lena /LiP-Auflage 

(OP)
Hautmann ,Sophia /LiP-

Auflage (OP)
Kindel,Tabea /LiP-

Auflage (NS)

15:30:00 16:00:00

Sart Ende 21 22 23 24 25 26

08:00:00 09:35:00
Meyer,Nele /3-Kampf 

(NW)
Bonkowski,Finn /3-

Kampf (NW)
Kück,Leon /3-Kampf 

(NW)
Kück,Ava /3-Kampf 

(NW)
Lohmann,Thorge /3-

Kampf (NW)
Börs,Theresa /3-Kampf 

(HH)

09:35:00 11:10:00
Schultz,Simon Luca  /3-

Kampf (ND)
Tonn,Martin /3-Kampf 

(BY)
Schulze,Emilia /3-

Kampf (BR)
Witte-Tiedemann,Mia 

/3-Kampf (NW)
Endres,Lara /3-Kampf 

(BY)
Jablonski,Laura /3-

Kampf (HH)

11:10:00 12:45:00
Baatz,Lucas /3-Kampf 

(BR)
Spoerl,Niclas /3-Kampf 

(BY)
Endres,Lukas /3-Kampf 

(BY)
Alter,Jasmin  /3-Kampf 

(ND)
Baatz,Larissa /3-Kampf 

(BR)

12:45:00 14:20:00
Metzing,Emma  /3-

Kampf (ND)
Börs,Clemens /3-Kampf 

(HH)
Korte,Phillip /3-Kampf 

(BY)
Greve,Julian /3-Kampf 

(HH)
Rosin,Henri /3-Kampf 

(BR)
Haferbecker,Mia /3-

Kampf (NW)

14:20:00 15:55:00
Busch,Lotta /3-Kampf 

(NW)
Dierks,Jana /3-Kampf 

(HH)
Asmussen,Alea Florine 

/3-Kampf (BR)
Waask,Nora /3-Kampf 

(BR)
Kowitz,Bruno /3-Kampf 

(BR)
Bartels,Jasko /3-Kampf 

(HH)

Dreistellung

01:00:00 Eröffnung - Begrüßung

Freihand/Auflage

NORDDEUTSCHLAND-CUP - LICHTSCHIESSEN 2023

Drachenstichstadt Furth im Wald - 05.08.2023

STARTZEITEN
Zeit zwischen Sart und Ende ist mit Wartezeit zum nächsten Starter/-in
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